

3rd on A/c bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

35

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Nil - Construction of road from from NH-28 (Bhawaripur) road near rd. station house to Mai Sthan Koyani tola. under MNAUSP.					
(2) Agency - Utakarsh Anand Builders Pvt Ltd. At - Krishna Nagar, Mothani (East Champaran).					
(3) Agreement No - 21/2019-2020					
(4) Date of work order - 26.12.2019.					
(5) Contract date of Completion 25.12.2020					
(6) Items of work done - Nil.					
Gony					
25.01.2021.					
J.E.					
Signature					
25/01/21					
SS					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		<u>Abstract of Cost-</u>				
(1/1) Selling out-						
(2) Construction of working Bench marks.						
		Qty - 1.057 km.				
		@Rs 4074 = 440/km — Rs 4307 = w.				
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars.						
		Qty. 1.057 km.				
		@Rs 1874 = 65/km — Rs 1982 = w				
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of road land.						
		Qty - 0.317 Hectare				
		@Rs 49,496 = 76/Hect — Rs 15,690 = w				
(4/4) Excavation for roadway.						
		Qty - 166.155 m ³				
		@Rs 122.15 /m ³ — Rs 20,296 = w				
(5/5) Construction of embankment.						
		116.30 m ³				
		@Rs 36 = 17/m ³ — Rs 4207 = w				
(6/6) Construction of embankment material obtained from borrow pits.						
		Qty - 1848.33 m ³ .				
		@Rs 175 = 11/m ³ — Rs 3,22,661 = w				
(7/7) Construction of embankment material obtained from borrow pits.						
		Qty - 106.40 m ³				
		@Rs 138 = 270/m ³ — Rs 63,893 = w				

Continuation

C.O.R.S

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Construction of G.S.R.					
		Qty - 236.97	M ³ .		
		@ Rs 2896 = 78/m ³			Rs 6,86,450 = w
(9/9) W.B.M. go III.					
		Qty - 206.02	M ³ .		
		@ Rs 3534 = 69/m ³			Rs 7,28,189 = w
(10/10) Prime Coat (SS ₁)					
		Qty - 2388.45	M ²		
		@ Rs 40 = 95/m ²			Rs 97,807 = w
(11/11) Tack Coat (RS ₁)					
		Qty - 2388.45	M ²		
		@ Rs 13 = 88/m ²			Rs 33,152 = w
(12/12) Max seal surfaceing type (B).					
		Qty - 2388.45	M ²		
		@ Rs 240 = 25/m ²			Rs 4,78,287 = w
(13/13) Construction of Cement- Concrete pavement.					
		Qty - 281.10	M ³ .		
		@ Rs 7248 = 37/m ³			Rs 20,37,517 = w
(14/14) Brick Soling -					
		Qty - 450.00	M ²		
		@ Rs 420 = 95/m ²			Rs 1,89,427 = w
(15/15) F/W in excavation -					
		Qty - 70.84	M ³		
		@ Rs 260 = 590/m ³			Rs 18,460 = w
					C.O. Rs 47,03,325 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) Brick flat sloing.					
		Qty -	36.40 m ²		
	@ Rs	278 = 18/m ²			Rs 10,126 = 00
(17/17) providing pcc m ¹⁰ .					
		Qty -	8.26 m ³		
	@ Rs	6052 = 820/m ³			Rs 49,996 = 00
(18/18) Brick masonry in foundation.					
			37.17 m ³		
	@ Rs	5550 = 66/m ³			Rs 2,06,318 = 00
(19/19) Brick masonry in sub-structure.					
		Qty -	13.13 m ³		
	@ Rs	5782 = 180/m ³			Rs 75,920 = 00
(20/20) Rcc in sub-structure.					
		Qty -	3.31 m ³		3.74 m ³
	@ Rs	7501 = 38/m ³			Rs 24,830 = 00
21/21	@ Rs	6556 = 010/m ³			Rs 24,519 = 00
(21/21) providing Rcc in Super-structure.					
		Qty -	3.31 m ³		
	@ Rs	7501 = 38/m ³			Rs 24,830 = 00
(22/22) Supplying & placing Hyd bar.					
		Qty -	0.535156 m ^r		
	@ Rs	57032 = 85/m ^r			Rs 30,227 = 00
(23/23) Brick masonry (1:3)					
		Qty -	0.989143.		
	@ Rs	5743 = 13/m ³			Rs 5680 = 00

Continuation

C.0. Rs 51,30,941 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/24) plastering in c.m.					(1.4)
					Qty - 27.18 m ²
	@ Rs	175 = 840/m ²			Rs 4770 = 0
(25/25) Back billing.					
					Qty - 13.24 m ²
	@ Rs	638 = 49/m ²			Rs 8454 = 0
(26/26) providing weep holes.					
					Qty - 20.40 nos.
	@ Rs	111 = 48/no.			Rs 2230 = 0
(27/27) Draining slope.					
					Qty - 2 nos.
	@ Rs	831 = 84/no.			Rs 1664 = 0

(28/28) providing first class bedding type (B)					
					Qty - 2.25 m ³
	@ Rs	397 = 32/m ³			Rs 894 = 0
(29/29) Kilometre Stone M/S					
					Qty - 2 nos.
	@ Rs	2320 = 84/no.			Rs 4622 = 0
(30/30) providing RCC frame for.					
					Qty - 30.00 m.
	@ Rs	896 = 89/m			Rs 26967 = 0
(31/31) RCC No 15 -					
					200 m Area - 40 nos.
	@ Rs	628 = 39/no.			Rs 2514 = 0
(32/32) Boundary pillars.					
					Qty - 21.00 nos.
	@ Rs	509 = 79/no.			Rs 10,706 = 0

Continuation

C.O.R 71,51,93,702 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/33) mmqsy typical board.					
				Qty - 2 nos.	
@Rs 11,117 = 62/20 - Rs 22,235 =					
(34/34) Maintenance board.					
				Qty - 1 No.	
@Rs 11,117 = 62/20 - Rs 11,118 =					
(35/35) mmqsy logs board.					
				Qty - 1 nos	
@Rs 11,117 = 62/20 - Rs 11,118 =					
(36/36) Rectangular board.					
				450 mm x 600 mm.	
				Qty - 2.10 nos	
@Rs 4693 = 78/20 - Rs 9388 =					
(37/37) 600 mm Circular.					
				Qty - 2 nos.	
@Rs 4739 = 78/20 - Rs 9479 =					
(38/36) Equilateral triangle					
				600 mm. Qty - 8.10 nos,	
@Rs 3593 = 56/20 - Rs 28,748 =					
(39/40) providing & laying hat					
				applied thermoplastic.	
				Qty - 125.60 m ²	
@Rs 735 = 40/20 - Rs 92,366 =					
(40/41) providing hat applied					
				thermo plastic.	
				Qty - 91.60 m ²	
@Rs 820 = 58/20 - Rs 75,001 =					
				C. & P.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
41/41/42			Pumble	Shelpos.	
			Qty -	15.00 m ²	
@ Rs 200 = 250/m ²					Rs 3004 = 10
					Rs 54,56,159 = 10
Add 1% labour less Rs 54,562 = 10.					
12% GST					Rs 6,54,739 = 10
					Rs 60,61,65,460 = 10.
Deduct 0.21% (As per agreement)					
					Rs 12,948 = 10
					Rs 61,52,512 = 10
Deduct previous payment					
					Rs 57,47,075 = 10
					Rs 4,05,437 = 10

genu
25.01.2021
J.E.

Anshu
25/01/21
10/21

Continuation